FARMACTA FENZA ANNA
VIA FUORNI N, 3 SALERNO
PAaRTITA TVA 085901950658
TLLFFGRD QB9 301152

LUCUMENTO COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

Descrieione
MED.#02390707¢
D.M. CE SIR PIC
D.M. CE CER ICoP
D.M. CE CER TCQP
PAR. 973188307
n.2 X 1,60
SUBTOTALE

SCONTD

TIALE QPRLESST
DI CUT TvA

Pagamento cohtante
Inporto pagato

VI# = Ventilarione [va
¥27820  REG. Out QP,

24112021

IVA Prezzo(£)

I+ 8,60
VI 0.45
VIx 3,00
VIx 4,30
VI« 3,80
20,15
-0,15
0,0
0,00
20,00
20,00
1
12:36
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